South Carolina

)

Legislature
April 28, 2024, 11:45:27 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*1063 (Rat #0624, Act #0565 of 1980) Joint Resolution, By T.D. Wise, A.R. Carter and W.W. Doar

A Joint Resolution to create a Committee to Investigate the Existing Oyster and Clam Shellfish Leasing System, existing
laws relating to the management and harvesting of oysters and clams and the performance of responsible state agencies in
performing their duties relative to the management and harvesting of oysters and clams, to extend existing leases which expire
prior to the committee's report and prohibit renewal or reissuance of new leases prior to the committee report.

04/22/80
04/23/80
04/23/80
04/23/80
04/29/80
04/29/80
05/13/80
05/27/80
05/29/80
06/03/80
06/04/80
06/04/80
06/04/80
06/04/80
06/05/80
06/05/80
06/05/80
06/05/80
06/11/80
06/11/80
06/11/80
06/27/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-9
Amended SJ-19

Read second time SJ-19

Read third time and sent to House SJ-19

Introduced and read first time HJ-2383

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2383
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2758
Committed to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-3165

Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-3372

Amended HJ-3451

Read second time HJ-3519

Reconsidered HJ-3573

Amended HJ-3573

Read second time HJ-3575

READ THIRD TIME HJ-3621

Returned HJ-3621

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-83

Ratified R 624 SJ-385

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/11/80

Act No. 565

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



