## South Carolina Legislature

April 28, 2024, 11:45:27 pm

## Session 103 - (1979-1980)

## S\*1063 (Rat #0624, Act #0565 of 1980) Joint Resolution, By T.D. Wise, A.R. Carter and W.W. Doar

A Joint Resolution to create a Committee to Investigate the Existing Oyster and Clam Shellfish Leasing System, existing laws relating to the management and harvesting of oysters and clams and the performance of responsible state agencies in performing their duties relative to the management and harvesting of oysters and clams, to extend existing leases which expire prior to the committee's report and prohibit renewal or reissuance of new leases prior to the committee report.

•		·
04/22/80	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-9
04/23/80	Senate	Amended SJ-19
04/23/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-19
04/23/80	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-19
04/29/80	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2383
04/29/80	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2383
05/13/80	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2758
05/27/80	House	Committed to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-3165
05/29/80	House	Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-3372
06/03/80	House	Amended HJ-3451
06/04/80	House	Read second time HJ-3519
06/04/80	House	Reconsidered HJ-3573
06/04/80	House	Amended HJ-3573
06/04/80	House	Read second time HJ-3575
06/05/80	House	READ THIRD TIME HJ-3621
06/05/80	House	Returned HJ-3621
06/05/80	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-83
06/05/80	Senate	Ratified R 624 SJ-385
06/11/80		Signed By Governor
06/11/80		Effective date 06/11/80
06/11/80		Act No. 565
06/27/80		Copies available